
The Choirs of Keller High School
2023-2024 Calendar of Events

AUGUST
July 31-August 4 8am-4pm Lumina Show Choir Choreography Camp KHS Fine Arts Center
August 7-11 8am-4pm Blue Lights Show Choir Choreography Camp KHS Fine Arts Center
Friday, August 11 6pm Combined Show Choir Preview Performance KHS Fine Arts Center
Monday, August 21 7-9pm Keller Civic Chorus Rehearsal KHS Choir Hall
Friday, August 25 7:30am Welcome Breakfast for New Choir Members Fine Arts Courtyard
Saturday, August 26 9am-3:30pm Choir Registration Day KHS Fine Arts Center
Saturday, August 26 7:30-9:30pm Back to School Swim Social The Keller Pointe
Monday, August 28 7-9pm Keller Civic Chorus Rehearsal KHS Choir Hall

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 4 7-9pm Keller Civic Chorus Rehearsal KHS Choir Hall
Tuesday, September 5 6:30pm Homecoming Parade & Community Pep Rally KMS/KISD Stadium
Monday, September 11 7-9pm Keller Civic Chorus Rehearsal KHS Choir Hall
Saturday, September 16 8am-3pm TMEA All-State Choir Auditions, Round 1 KHS
Monday, September 18 7-9pm Keller Civic Chorus Rehearsal KHS Choir Hall
Monday, September 25 7-9pm Keller Civic Chorus Rehearsal KHS Choir Hall

OCTOBER
Monday, October 2 6:30pm Keller Civic Chorus Rehearsal with KHS Orchestra White’s Chapel MC
Tuesday, October 3 7:00pm Music of the Masters Concert White’s Chapel MC
Saturday, October 7 7:30am-1pm TMEA 9/10 Honor Choir Auditions Burleson Centennial HS
Saturday, October 7 11am-5pm TMEA All-State Choir Auditions, Round 2 Burleson Centennial HS
October 9-13 Keller ISD Fall Break
October 28 8-10pm Choir Halloween Social The Hickman Residence

NOVEMBER

Saturday, November 11 all day TMEA All-Region Clinic and Concert Weatherford HS
Thursday, November 16 4-8pm TMEA All-State Choir Auditions, Round 3 Fossil Ridge HS
November 20-24 Keller ISD Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER

Friday, December 1 TBD (evening) Light in the World Performance (Chorale Only) Church of JCLDS Ft. Worth
Wednesday, December 6 4-6pm Madrigal Run-Through KHS Commons
Friday, December 8 6:00pm Madrigal Gala & Dinner KHS Commons
Saturday, December 9 6:00pm Madrigal Gala & Dinner KHS Commons
December 18-January 2 Keller ISD Winter Break
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JANUARY
Saturday, January 6 8am-5pm TMEA All-State Choir Auditions, Round 4 UT Arlington
Monday, January 22 4-8pm Show Choir Show-Off KHS Fine Arts Center

FEBRUARY
Saturday, February 3 all day Cowtown Show Choir Invitational I.M. Terrell Academy
Tuesday, February 6 6:30pm Romance Concert KHS Commons
February 7-10 TMEA Convention (All-State Choir Clinic/Concert) San Antonio, TX
Thursday, February 15 all day North Texas Show Choir Invitational Mansfield ISD PAC
Saturday, February 24 all day Lone Star Show Choir Invitational Central High School

MARCH
March 11-15 Keller ISD Spring Break
Tuesday, March 26 all day UIL Concert & Sight Reading Evaluation (Non-Varsity) Chisholm Trail HS
Wednesday, March 27 all day UIL Concert & Sight Reading Evaluation (Varsity) Chisholm Trail HS

APRIL
April 3-7 Choir Spring Trip Winter Park, Colorado
Thursday, April 11 4:30-8pm Show Choir Auditions KHS Fine Arts Center
Saturday, April 20 all day Keller ISD Young Vocal Artists Competition Keller High School
Thursday, April 25 all day Festival di Voce (Chorale Only) Dallas Baptist University
Saturday, April 27 6:30pm Choir Banquet Marriott Solana Hotel

MAY
Thursday, May 2 6:30pm Show Choir Concert KHS Fine Arts Center
Monday, May 20 6:30pm Spring Concert KHS Fine Arts Center
Monday, May 27 11am Graduation Dickies Arena


